d 400-800mm[] NU20/530ECMA|LC --PDF

0000@O0)DO00o0

www.ibc-bearings.cn

TEL:029-82491203

googoog

d 400-800mm-NU20/530ECMA

— E _—
=
[ = qr
i F:"—]:‘
el L
“‘*Er'_::—f
!
D D o
R LI
!‘_ L
L] L
ML

NJ

a
L=

[o R
o

goog:

000d0mmd
do
DO
BO
O000000OKNO
ogd co
00 ColO
gooooo Pud
OO000r/min0
goooo
goooo
ggad

goo

0dommO
dOo
doOd
D100
F.EO
rogd
roggd
sOl

goooboddmm
g

dOO0O
doOO
doOo0O
Dal OO

rooo

530
780

145

3740
7350

550

670
1000
255

NU20/530
ECMA

530

704

591

6.8

553
587
596

757

1/3



d 400-800mm[I NU20/530ECMA|O --PDF
000o@O0)Do0oo

www.ibc-bearings.cn TEL:029-82491203
r0on 5
- BZ -
F krQJ 0.14
rs . I
[, ‘ oono
11 dd oono -
J oono

g 0 0O B1O

0 0 B20




d 400-800mm[] NU20/530ECMA|LI --PDF
gooo@o)oooo
www.ibc-bearings.cn

TEL:029-82491203

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

